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The menu of Fish Bar from Chicago includes 63 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$8.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Trisha Heller likes about Fish Bar:
used to live in the opposite and would happen this place regularly never think twice about trying, often think it
was another version of the hampton social. had a random desire to try the place year later and | bumped into that
| don't give them a shot earlier. great eating fantastic service and even better ambiente. we are looking forward to
the next time that we experience this gem ps if the only reservation for ba... read more. For those who want to
have a drink after work and sit with friends or alone, Fish Bar from Chicago is a good bar, Also, the drinks menu
at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and comprehensive assortment of both local and international
beers, which are definitely worth a try. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they also South
American cook, the visitors love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big screen in this
sports bar, while also enjoying food and drinks.
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Tish Bar Menu

Salads

HARVEST SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

fippetizers

CLAM CHOWDER

Seafood

CRABBY PATTY

Salad

ROMAINE KALE CAESAR

Soft drinks
LEMONADE
Main Course
CEVICHE

Trench Tries

TATER TOTS

Toasts

MARKET FISH

Beverages

JACK COLA

$6.0

$3.0

$7.0

$15.0

$6.0

$3.0

$6.0

$14.0

$7.0

Panini (Sanduche Pequeiio)

SATCHMO

$14.0

Small Plates

FRIED CAULIFLOWER

Popular Ttems
CHEF'S WHIM
Specialty Cockitails
GUAVA GODDESS

Draft Beer

ROTATING TAP

Bedinni

SHRIMP SAUSAGE GUMBO

Featured Drinks

RUBBER DUCKY

Bottles & Cans

ROTATING CIDER

House Cocktails
BRAMBLE ON
Menut #1
CODFISH

Cocktail
MARGARITA

Stouts & Porters

NO SLEEP

$7.0

$4.5

$7.0

$4.5

$11.0

$13.0

$10.0

$13.0



Tish Bar Menu

Chef s Seqfood Bar

SMOKED WHITEFISH SPREAD $13.0
Oyster Bar Menu ? Premier
Plates

OYSTER SHOOTERS $4.0

Traditional Creole
Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP $13.0

Restaurant

BAR

Dishes are prepared with

SEAFOOD

Mains

WHITEFISH OR TROUT $14.0
GULF SHRIMP OR SALMON $14.0
S'MORES $5.0
PUMPKIN SPICE PANNA COTTA $8.0
Cocktails

PRETTY IN PINK $4.5
PINK CADILLAC $12.0
SEAFOOD STEW $17.0

WARM LOBSTER ROLL

On a Bun

GRILLED FISH BLT $13.0
NASHVILLE SPICY CHICKEN $13.0

These types of dishes are
being served

OYSTERS

FISH

LEMON RINGS $7.0
CAROLINA ROCK SHRIMP $11.0
FEDERAL HILL CALAMARI $9.0

Draft

BODEM IPA HALF ACRE CHICAGO,

IL 6.7% ABV $7.0

BLONDE BEGYLE CHICAGO, IL
5.4% ABV

YUM YUM HOPPY SESSION ALE
THREE FLOYDS MUNSTER, IN 5.5% $7.0
ABV

$6.0

FLYWHEEL PILSNER
METROPOLITAN CHICAGO, IL 5% $6.0
ABV

Grape Juice

MT. BEAUTIFUL, SAUVIGNON

BLANC, NZ $3.0
DOM. LA-LEURE, PINOT NOIR, $10.0
BURGUNDY ]
CH. LAROSE TRINTAUDON, $12.0
BORDEAUX BLEND, FRANCE ]
HERGER, PINOT BLANC,

GERMANY $10.0
CH. MONCONTOUR, BRUT $9.0

CREMANT, LOIRE



Tish Bar Menu

Sea Sippers
CAPTURE THE FLAG
GOING TO RUSHMORE
CAPE ROUTE MULE
FROM THE CROCKPOT
SPRITZ!

Cans

ELLIE'S BROWN BROWN ALE
AVERY BREWING CO. BOULDER,
CO 5.5% ABV

$12.0
$11.0
$11.0
$6.0
$7.0

$7.0

NEAPOLITAN MILK STOUT
SAUGATUCK BREWING DOUGLAS,
Mi 6% ABV

MODELO MEXICAN LAGER
GROUPO MODELO MEXICO 4.4%
ABV

JUNGLE BOOGIE TROPICAL PALE
ALE MARZ COMMUNITY BREWING
CHICAGO, IL 5.5% ABV

SOLID GOLD LAGER FOUNDERS
GRAND RAPIDS, Ml 4.4% ABV

SCHNICKELFRITZ WEISSBIER
URBAN CHESTNUT ST. LOUIS, MO
5% ABV

CLOVER CLUB RASPBERRY SOUR
HOPEWELL CHICAGO, IL 6.2% ABV

$8.0

$5.0

$9.0

$5.0

$7.0

$8.0



Tish Bar Menu

Tish Bar

2956 N. Sheffield Ave., Chicago Opening Hours:

60657, United States Sunday 10:00-23:00
Monday 11:00-23:00
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