



https://menulist.menu 2956 N. Sheffield Ave., Chicago 60657, United States (+1)7736878177 - http://www.fishbarchicago.com/



The menu of Fish Bar from Chicago includes 63 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$8.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Trisha Heller</u> likes about Fish Bar: used to live in the opposite and would happen this place regularly never think twice about trying, often think it was another version of the hampton social. had a random desire to try the place year later and I bumped into that I don't give them a shot earlier. great eating fantastic service and even better ambiente. we are looking forward to the next time that we experience this gem ps if the only reservation for ba... <u>read more</u>. For those who want to **have a drink after work** and sit with friends or alone, Fish Bar from Chicago is a good bar, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and comprehensive assortment of both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a try. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they also <u>South</u> <u>American</u> cook, the visitors love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big screen in this **sports bar**, while also enjoying food and drinks.



Salads		Small Plates	
HARVEST SALAD	\$6.0	FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$7.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Popular Items	
ICED TEA	\$3.0	CHEF'S WHIM	
Appetizers		Specialty Cocktails	
CLAM CHOWDER	\$7.0	GUAVA GODDESS	\$4.5
Seafood		Draft Beer	
CRABBY PATTY	\$15.0	ROTATING TAP	
Salad		Beginnings	
ROMAINE KALE CAESAR	\$6.0	SHRIMP SAUSAGE GUMBO	\$7.0
Soft drinks		Featured Drinks	
LEMONADE	\$3.0	RUBBER DUCKY	\$4.5
Main Course		<b>Bottles &amp; Cans</b>	
CEVICHE		ROTATING CIDER	
French Fries		House Cocktails	
TATER TOTS	\$6.0	BRAMBLE ON	\$11.0
Roasts		Menú #1	
MARKET FISH	\$14.0	CODFISH	\$13.0
Beverages		Cocktail	
JACK COLA	\$7.0	MARGARITA	\$10.0
Panini (Sánduche Pequeño)		Stouts & Porters	
SATCHMO	\$14.0	NO SLEEP	\$13.0

<b>Chef's Seafood Bar</b> smoked whitefish spread	\$13.0
Oyster Bar Menu ? Prem Plates	ier
OYSTER SHOOTERS	\$4.0
Traditional Creole Jambalaya*	
GULF SHRIMP	\$13.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b> <sup>BAR</sup>	
Dishes are prepared with	]
SEAFOOD	
Mains	
WHITEFISH OR TROUT	\$14.0
GULF SHRIMP OR SALMON	\$14.0
Dessert	
S'MORES	\$5.0
PUMPKIN SPICE PANNA COTTA	\$8.0
Cocktails	
PRETTY IN PINK	\$4.5
PINK CADILLAC	\$12.0
Entrees	
SEAFOOD STEW	\$17.0
WARM LOBSTER ROLL	



#### On a Bun

GRILLED FISH BLT	\$13.0
NASHVILLE SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.0

# These types of dishes are being served

**OYSTERS** 

FISH

#### **Snacks**

LEMON RINGS	\$7.0
CAROLINA ROCK SHRIMP	\$11.0
FEDERAL HILL CALAMARI	\$9.0

#### Draft

BODEM IPA HALF ACRE CHICAGO, IL 6.7% ABV	\$7.0
<b>BLONDE BEGYLE CHICAGO, IL 5.4% ABV</b>	\$6.0
YUM YUM HOPPY SESSION ALE THREE FLOYDS MUNSTER, IN 5.5% ABV	\$7.0
FLYWHEEL PILSNER METROPOLITAN CHICAGO, IL 5% ABV	\$6.0

#### Grape Juice

MT. BEAUTIFUL, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ	\$9.0
DOM. LA-LEURE, PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY	\$10.0
CH. LAROSE TRINTAUDON, BORDEAUX BLEND, FRANCE	\$12.0
HERGER, PINOT BLANC, GERMANY	\$10.0
CH. MONCONTOUR, BRUT CREMANT, LOIRE	\$9.0



#### Sea Sippers

our oppas		SAUGATUCK BREWING DOUGLAS,	\$8.0
CAPTURE THE FLAG	\$12.0	MI 6% ABV	ψ0.0
GOING TO RUSHMORE	\$11.0	MODELO MEXICAN LAGER	<b>65 0</b>
CAPE ROUTE MULE	\$11.0	GROUPO MODELO MEXICO 4.4% ABV	\$5.0
FROM THE CROCKPOT	\$6.0	JUNGLE BOOGIE TROPICAL PALE	
SPRITZ!	\$7.0	ALE MARZ COMMUNITY BREWING CHICAGO, IL 5.5% ABV	\$9.0
Cans		SOLID GOLD LAGER FOUNDERS GRAND RAPIDS, MI 4.4% ABV	\$5.0

ELLIE'S BROWN BROWN ALE	
AVERY BREWING CO. BOULDER,	\$7.0
CO 5.5% ABV	

MI 6% ABV	+
MODELO MEXICAN LAGER GROUPO MODELO MEXICO 4.4% ABV	\$5.0
JUNGLE BOOGIE TROPICAL PALE ALE MARZ COMMUNITY BREWING CHICAGO, IL 5.5% ABV	\$9.0
SOLID GOLD LAGER FOUNDERS GRAND RAPIDS, MI 4.4% ABV	\$5.0
SCHNICKELFRITZ WEISSBIER URBAN CHESTNUT ST. LOUIS, MO 5% ABV	\$7.0
CLOVER CLUB RASPBERRY SOUR HOPEWELL CHICAGO, IL 6.2% ABV	\$8.0

**NEAPOLITAN MILK STOUT** 





2956 N. Sheffield Ave., Chicago 60657, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Sunday 10:00-23:00 Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-12:00 Saturday 10:00-12:00



Made with menulist.menu